Switch

TENDA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

TENDA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin

TEF1106P-4-63W 6PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ POE
SWITCH

PFS3006-4ET-36 6 PORT 4XFE-2XFE 36W POE
SWITCH

CS4006-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XFE-2XGE
YONETILEBILIR 66W POE SWITCH

PFS3106-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XFE-2XFE YONETILEMEZ
60W POE SWITCH

DH-S3218-16ET-135 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 135W POE SWITCH

S106PC 6 PORT 10/100 POE SWITCH

PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W POE
SWITCH

PFS3206-4P-96 4 PORT 4XFE-2XGE/SFP END. 96W
POE SWITCH

DH-CS4226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

PFS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 246W POE SWITCH

Marka

Tenda

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Tenda

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

35,00

68,00

88,00

135,00

284,00

29,00

72,00

145,00

407,00

465,00

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb



